Position

Principal

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

- Elementary

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Department

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Total Wages

$114,901

$92,047

$88,547

$87,203

$83,330

$79,579

$79,445

$74,995

$73,705

$73,245

$72,814

$68,490

$65,646

$62,752

$62,724

$60,238

$59,626

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$26,369

$17,225

$16,916

$22,044

$24,740

$21,151

$15,842

$15,107

$23,340

$23,350

$8,503

$23,234

$13,980

$22,087

$13,853

$7,072

$13,496



Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Early Childhood Development -
Preschool Site Supervisor

Head Custodian |

Teacher

Early Childhood Development -

Teacher

Office Manager - Elementary
School

Teacher

Administrative Clerk
Teacher

Teacher

Nutrition Services Catering
Assistant - Lead

Teacher

Teacher

Café Assistant Il

Paraeducator Il

Café Assistant Il

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

$52,971

$49,954

$49,283

$44,831

$40,085

$36,867

$32,493

$31,233

$28,409

$26,068

$24,483

$23,815

$23,452

$23,406

$22,417

$21,755

$21,102

$20,440

$12,703

$7,163

$6,795

$17,852

$12,356

$7,117

$16,664

$18,625

$6,319

$9,733

$5,714

$8,106

$14,849

$5,894

$5,801

$9,901

$9,886

$3,653



Paraeducator |

Early Childhood Development -
Teacher

Early Childhood Education -
Paraeducator

Paraeducator Il

Early Childhood Development -
Teacher

Early Childhood Education -
Paraeducator

Library Media Technician -
Elementary

Early Childhood Development -
Teacher

Paraeducator Il - (Mm)
Instructional Paraeducator -
Mild/Mod

Paraeducator Il

Café Assistant Il

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Twin Rivers Unified

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

Woodridge Elementary
School

$19,538

$19,277

$15.518

$15,448

$13,730

$12,839

$12,638

$10,497

$10,251

$8,507

$4,599

$3,528

$3,538

$17,321

$1,986

$5,778

$1,449

$15.156

$1,627

$1,779

$5,817

$1,721

$670

$0



