Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal - Elementary		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$114,901	\$26,369
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$92,047	\$17,225
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$88,547	\$16,916
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$87,203	\$22,044
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$83,330	\$24,740
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$79,579	\$21,151
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$79,445	\$15,842
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$74,995	\$15,107
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$73,705	\$23,340
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$73,245	\$23,350
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$72,814	\$8,503
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$68,490	\$23,234
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$65,646	\$13,980
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$62,752	\$22,087
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$62,724	\$13,853
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$60,238	\$7,072
Teacher		Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$59,626	\$13,496

Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$52,971	\$12,703
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$49,954	\$7,163
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$49,283	\$6,795
Early Childhood Development - Preschool Site Supervisor	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$44,831	\$17,852
Head Custodian I	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$40,085	\$12,356
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$36,867	\$7,117
Early Childhood Development - Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$32,493	\$16,664
Office Manager - Elementary School	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$31,233	\$18,625
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$28,409	\$6,319
Administrative Clerk	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$26,068	\$9,733
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$24,483	\$5,714
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$23,815	\$8,106
Nutrition Services Catering Assistant - Lead	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$23,452	\$14,849
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$23,406	\$5,894
Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$22,417	\$5,801
Café Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$21,755	\$9,901
Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$21,102	\$9,886
Café Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$20,440	\$3,653

Paraeducator I	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$19,538	\$3,538
Early Childhood Development - Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$19,277	\$17,321
Early Childhood Education - Paraeducator	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$15,518	\$1,986
Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$15,448	\$5,778
Early Childhood Development - Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$13,730	\$1,449
Early Childhood Education - Paraeducator	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$12,839	\$15,156
Library Media Technician - Elementary	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$12,638	\$1,627
Early Childhood Development - Teacher	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$10,497	\$1,779
Paraeducator II - (Mm)	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$10,251	\$5,817
Instructional Paraeducator - Mild/Mod	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$8,507	\$1,721
Paraeducator II	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$4,599	\$670
Café Assistant II	Twin Rivers Unified	Woodridge Elementary School	\$3,528	\$0